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FILL

1-25 2-25 Boater PAT UPTHAGROVE MI N 5 5 22.61 0.00 5.64 22.61 5 5 20.38 0.00 20.38 42.99
2-38 1-38 Boater MARK GOETSCH MI N 5 5 21.63 0.00 21.63 5 5 21.18 0.00 21.18 42.81
1-2 2-2 Boater RANDY RAMSEY MI N 5 5 21.02 0.00 21.02 5 5 17.54 0.00 17.54 38.56

2-30 1-30 Boater CURTIS DOWELL OH N 5 5 18.87 0.00 18.87 5 5 17.66 0.00 17.66 36.53
1-7 2-7 Boater HEATH WAGNER MI N 5 5 18.62 0.00 18.62 5 5 16.33 0.00 16.33 34.95

2-29 1-29 Boater JEFF DYER MI N 5 5 16.41 0.00 16.41 5 5 16.92 0.00 16.92 33.33
2-35 1-35 Boater MATT BELLETINI MI N 5 5 17.80 0.00 17.80 5 5 15.37 0.00 15.37 33.17
2-32 1-32 Boater WILLIAM CISLER MI N 5 5 15.47 0.00 15.47 5 5 15.91 0.00 15.91 31.38
2-48 1-48 Boater MIKE KINDER OH N 5 5 14.41 0.00 14.41 5 5 15.55 0.00 15.55 29.96
2-40 1-40 Boater RICHARD ZIEGLER OH N 3 3 12.54 0.00 12.54 5 5 16.81 0.00 16.81 29.35
1-9 2-9 Boater JOE HARMON OH N 5 5 15.28 0.00 15.28 5 5 13.52 0.00 13.52 28.80

1-13 2-13 Boater ANDY FRYER OH N 5 5 12.80 0.00 12.80 5 5 15.08 0.00 15.08 27.88
2-46 1-46 Boater SCOTT COOKE OH N 5 5 11.76 0.00 11.76 5 5 15.58 0.00 15.58 27.34
2-26 1-26 Boater MARK MCQUATE OH N 5 5 15.34 0.00 15.34 3 3 10.35 0.00 10.35 25.69
1-19 2-19 Boater DANNY VANDINE OH N 4 4 12.50 0.00 12.50 5 5 12.05 0.00 12.05 24.55
1-22 2-22 Boater BRIAN MATTHEWS OH N 4 4 9.94 0.00 9.94 5 5 14.13 0.00 14.13 24.07
1-20 2-20 Boater TROY SNEDDON OH N 5 5 13.07 0.00 13.07 3 3 8.38 0.00 8.38 21.45
1-6 2-6 Boater CALEB SIDERS OH N 4 4 11.69 0.00 11.69 3 3 9.47 0.00 9.47 21.16

2-41 1-41 Boater TOM MCKIBBEN OH N 5 5 12.88 0.00 12.88 3 3 7.24 0.00 7.24 20.12
2-47 1-47 Boater DEAN HILL OH N 2 2 4.22 0.00 4.22 5 5 15.71 0.00 15.71 19.93
1-5 2-5 Boater RANDY DICKERSON OH N 5 5 12.79 0.00 12.79 3 3 6.89 0.00 6.89 19.68

2-37 1-37 Boater DAVE FOGLE OH N 5 5 9.60 0.00 9.60 3 3 8.40 0.00 8.40 18.00
2-39 1-39 Boater BARRY HAYWARD OH N 5 5 12.85 0.00 12.85 2 2 4.99 0.00 4.99 17.84
1-3 2-3 Boater MATT ELKINS MI N 2 2 5.97 0.00 5.97 5 5 11.12 0.00 11.12 17.09

2-33 1-33 Boater RONNIE SHEPHARD JR MI N 2 2 6.86 0.00 6.86 3 3 8.72 0.00 8.72 15.58
2-31 1-31 Boater RON SCHARPHORN MI N 4 4 10.48 0.00 10.48 2 2 5.02 0.00 5.02 15.50
1-10 2-10 Boater WILL TOWNSEND OH N 3 3 6.97 0.00 6.97 4 4 8.32 0.00 8.32 15.29
2-43 1-43 Boater ROBERT COX JR OH N 2 2 5.31 0.00 5.31 3 3 8.37 0.00 8.37 13.68
2-27 1-27 Boater RAY FOLDEN OH N 5 5 11.14 0.00 11.14 1 1 2.21 0.00 2.21 13.35
1-14 2-14 Boater TONY GRUBBS OH N 2 2 4.80 0.00 4.80 3 3 7.31 0.00 7.31 12.11
1-17 2-17 Boater RICH EDWARDS OH N 3 3 6.51 0.00 6.51 2 2 5.55 0.00 5.55 12.06
2-28 1-28 Boater ERIC CARSTEN OH N 5 5 12.01 0.00 12.01 0 0 0.00 0.00 12.01
2-49 1-49 Boater DONOVAN WORKMAN OH N 4 4 9.93 0.00 9.93 1 1 2.00 0.00 2.00 11.93
1-23 2-23 Boater SCOTT TYRELL MI N 3 3 11.72 0.00 11.72 0 0 0.00 0.00 11.72

D11 MI/OH Detroit River, Lk Erie, MI Sept, 9-10 DAY 1 weigh in
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1-1 2-1 Boater PHIL JONES OH N 4 4 9.63 0.00 9.63 1 1 1.95 0.00 1.95 11.58
1-4 2-4 Boater GARY TIPPS OH N 4 4 11.36 0.00 11.36 0 0 0.00 0.00 11.36

1-18 2-18 Boater ROBERT DOUGHTY OH N 1 1 2.80 0.00 2.80 4 4 7.46 0.00 7.46 10.26
1-11 2-11 Boater BRENT WEIMER OH N 4 4 7.74 0.00 7.74 1 1 2.49 0.00 2.49 10.23
1-15 2-15 Boater MICHAEL MOORE OH N 2 2 4.96 0.00 4.96 1 1 2.64 0.00 2.64 7.60
1-16 2-16 Boater EDDIE FRYE OH N 1 1 1.81 0.00 1.81 2 2 5.44 0.00 5.44 7.25
2-45 1-45 Boater GARY SOLOMON MI N 2 2 5.66 0.00 5.66 0 0 0.00 0.00 5.66
2-42 1-42 Boater MARK SPORCK OH N 1 1 3.89 0.00 3.89 0 0 0.00 0.00 3.89
1-21 2-21 Boater RON GILLIS OH N 1 1 1.72 0.00 1.72 1 1 2.09 0.00 2.09 3.81
2-50 1-50 Boater RANDY DAVIS OH N 0 0 0.00 0.00 1 1 3.09 0.00 3.09 3.09
2-44 1-44 Boater GEORGE BILLOS OH N 1 1 2.50 0.00 2.50 0 0 0.00 0.00 2.50
1-8 2-8 Boater DON CURRY OH N 1 1 1.93 0.00 1.93 0 0 0.00 0.00 1.93

1-12 2-12 Boater ROBERT FLOWERS OH N 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
2-34 Boater TRAVIS LEWIS OH N 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-36 1-36 Boater BOYD DOWELL OH N 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Ranger Cup Winner: 

STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total
1-2 Boater RANDY RAMSEY MI N 38.56

2-38 Boater MARK GOETSCH MI N 42.81
1-7 Boater HEATH WAGNER MI N 34.95

1-25 Boater PAT UPTHAGROVE MI N 42.99 159.31 159.31 89.79 249.10
2-26 Boater MARK MCQUATE OH N 25.69
2-46 Boater SCOTT COOKE OH N 27.34
1-20 Boater TROY SNEDDON OH N 21.45
1-13 Boater ANDY FRYER OH N 27.88 102.36 102.36 76.51 178.87

TEAM TOTAL
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AUTO 
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2-42 1-17 CoAngler JOSH KOLODZAIKE MI N 5 5 15.23 0.00 15.23 5 5 15.33 0.00 15.33 30.56
1-10 2-11 CoAngler JAMES KAIN OH N 5 5 14.32 0.00 14.32 4 4 14.72 0.00 14.72 29.04
1-7 2-14 CoAngler TOM MCCLINTIC OH N 5 5 17.06 0.00 17.06 5 4 12.00 0.50 11.50 28.56
1-6 2-3 CoAngler ROBERT COX SR OH N 4 4 12.62 0.00 12.62 5 5 14.77 0.00 14.77 27.39

1-9 2-12 CoAngler HUNTER SCHARPHORN MI N 3 3 8.20 0.00 8.20 5 5 13.88 0.00 13.88 22.08
2-49 1-27 CoAngler BRIAN DULL OH N 4 4 8.48 0.00 8.48 5 5 12.69 0.00 12.69 21.17
1-17 2-7 CoAngler LANCE WARGO OH N 3 3 6.79 0.00 6.79 5 5 14.17 0.00 14.17 20.96
2-40 1-31 CoAngler FRED REDFERN OH N 3 3 11.96 0.00 11.96 4 4 8.87 0.00 8.87 20.83
2-36 1-46 CoAngler BILL THOMAS OH N 5 5 14.52 0.00 14.52 3 3 6.00 0.00 6.00 20.52
2-41 1-39 CoAngler TOMMY ROBINSON MI N 4 4 10.84 0.00 10.84 4 4 9.33 0.00 9.33 20.17
1-3 2-18 CoAngler JAMIE HARRIS OH N 4 4 12.28 0.00 12.28 3 3 7.61 0.00 7.61 19.89

2-29 1-45 CoAngler TODD FARQUHAR OH N 4 4 16.34 0.00 16.34 2 2 3.43 0.00 3.43 19.77

2-37 1-48 CoAngler
DICK (RICHARD) 
BOWMAN OH N 5 3 13.86 1.00 12.86 2 2 5.40 0.00 5.40 18.26

2-46 1-47 CoAngler KENDRA MUELLER MI N 3 3 8.65 0.00 8.65 4 4 9.34 0.00 9.34 17.99
2-30 1-26 CoAngler JACK CAHN MI N 1 1 3.85 0.00 3.85 4 4 13.90 0.00 13.90 17.75
1-23 2-22 CoAngler DARREN BALDOGO OH N 3 3 10.86 0.00 10.86 4 4 6.82 0.00 6.82 17.68
2-38 1-49 CoAngler AB REED OH N 2 2 4.78 0.00 4.78 5 5 12.28 0.00 12.28 17.06
1-18 2-4 CoAngler MATTHEW DAVIS MI N 1 1 4.15 0.00 4.15 5 5 12.83 0.00 12.83 16.98
2-32 1-32 CoAngler CHRIS LANGENFELD OH N 2 2 4.99 0.00 4.99 4 4 11.30 0.00 11.30 16.29
1-15 2-20 CoAngler ROB RYDER MI N 2 2 4.81 0.00 4.81 4 4 11.10 0.00 11.10 15.91
1-4 2-8 CoAngler MARK GRECO OH N 3 3 7.73 0.00 7.73 3 3 7.72 0.00 7.72 15.45

2-26 1-30 CoAngler ROSS PARSONS MI N 0 0 0.00 0.00 4 4 15.45 0.00 15.45 15.45
2-27 1-35 CoAngler KEN BAKE OH N 5 5 9.91 0.00 9.91 2 2 5.42 0.00 5.42 15.33
2-37 1-37 CoAngler STEVEN WRIGHT OH N 4 4 8.94 0.00 8.94 2 2 6.25 0.00 6.25 15.19
2-50 1-41 CoAngler NEIL HEISLER MI N 2 2 4.81 0.00 4.81 4 4 10.15 0.00 10.15 14.96
2-31 1-36 CoAngler LARRY SLACK OH N 2 2 4.34 0.00 4.34 3 3 10.18 0.00 10.18 14.52

D11 MI/OH Detroit River, Lk Erie, MI Sept, 9-10 DAY 1 weigh in
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2-35 1-44 CoAngler CRAIG E. MOORE OH N 3 3 8.18 0.00 8.18 2 2 5.97 0.00 5.97 14.15
2-48 1-33 CoAngler BOB FULKS OH N 2 2 6.22 0.00 6.22 2 2 7.01 0.00 7.01 13.23
1-25 2-5 CoAngler JAMES POLING OH N 3 3 8.01 0.00 8.01 2 2 4.80 0.00 4.80 12.81
2-44 1-50 CoAngler BOB EVANS MI N 1 1 4.13 0.00 4.13 4 4 8.39 0.00 8.39 12.52
1-12 2-6 CoAngler KEVIN HORN OH N 2 2 6.72 0.00 6.72 2 2 5.78 0.00 5.78 12.50
1-8 2-21 CoAngler JOHN MCKENZIE OH N 1 1 2.28 0.00 2.28 4 4 9.89 0.00 9.89 12.17

2-39 1-28 CoAngler RICHARD OCHAL OH N 2 2 6.69 0.00 6.69 2 2 5.08 0.00 5.08 11.77
1-11 CoAngler Steve Coulter OH N 5 5 11.53 0.00 11.53 DNF 0.00 0.00 11.53

2-33 1-43 CoAngler
CAMERON 
HERSHBERGER OH N 3 3 7.53 0.00 7.53 2 2 3.51 0.00 3.51 11.04

1-5 2-15 CoAngler JERRIN BRINDLEY OH N 2 2 5.57 0.00 5.57 2 2 4.85 0.00 4.85 10.42
1-21 2-1 CoAngler DOUG WETZEL OH N 3 3 7.78 0.00 7.78 1 1 2.29 0.00 2.29 10.07
2-28 1-40 CoAngler RICK ROBERTS MI N 1 1 2.44 0.00 2.44 3 3 7.04 0.00 7.04 9.48
1-16 2-9 CoAngler SCOTT GORDON OH N 1 1 2.55 0.00 2.55 3 3 6.87 0.00 6.87 9.42
1-20 2-23 CoAngler WAYNE PHILLIPS OH N 1 1 3.34 0.00 3.34 2 2 5.81 0.00 5.81 9.15
1-14 2-25 CoAngler RICKY R. DRISKELL OH N 3 2 9.46 0.50 8.96 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.96
2-45 1-42 CoAngler TERRY R. SCHMIDT OH N 2 2 4.14 0.00 4.14 1 1 4.77 0.00 4.77 8.91
1-13 2-19 CoAngler BOB KOWAL MI N 1 1 2.74 0.00 2.74 2 2 4.47 0.00 4.47 7.21
1-22 2-17 CoAngler JOHN ANGSTMAN OH N 1 1 2.77 0.00 2.77 1 1 2.93 0.00 2.93 5.70

2-34 1-29 CoAngler MATTHEW SCHLABACH OH N 0 0 0.00 0.00 1 1 5.03 0.00 5.03 5.03
1-19 2-2 CoAngler DEAN BARNHART OH N 1 1 1.78 0.00 1.78 1 1 2.44 0.00 2.44 4.22
1-2 2-16 CoAngler DICK AFFOLTER OH N 0 0 0.00 0.00 1 1 4.01 0.00 4.01 4.01

1-12 2-6 CoAngler TIM HOOKER OH N 0.00 0.00 1 1 3.28 0.00 3.28 3.28
2-43 1-48 CoAngler TERRY HALL OH N 1 1 3.26 0.00 3.26 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.26

123 120 139 138 375.16

TOP 4 each state Total
2-42 1-34 CoAngler JOSH KOLODZAIKE MI N 30.56
2-41 1-39 CoAngler TOMMY ROBINSON MI N 20.17

1-9 2-12 CoAngler HUNTER SCHARPHORN MI N 22.08
1-18 2-4 CoAngler MATTHEW DAVIS MI N 16.98 89.79 ADD TO BOATERS
2-49 1-33 CoAngler BRIAN DULL OH N 21.17
1-6 2-3 CoAngler ROBERT COX SR OH N 27.39
1-4 2-8 CoAngler MARK GRECO OH N 15.45
1-1 2-10 CoAngler KEVIN HORN OH N 12.50 76.51 ADD TO BOATERS

166.30

TEAM TOTAL


